UOMINI

ANNO
2012
2013

2014

2015
2016

2017
2018

2019
DONNE

ANNO

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

Albo d'Oro

NOME

Mehdi Khelifi

Eric Sebahire

Julius Rono

Jonathan Kosgei Kanda

Ezekiel Kiprotich Meli

Henry Kimani Mukuria

MANG’ATA Andrew Kwemoi

LOLKURRARU Lengen

NOME

Ornella Ferrara
Elena Romagnolo
Claudette Mukasakindi
Caroline Cherono
Ruth Chebitok
Viola Chepngeno

KEMBOI Vivian Jerop

NAZIONALITA’

TUN

RWA

KEN

KEN

KEN

KEN

KEN

KEN

NAZIONALITA’

ITA

ITA

RWA

KEN

KEN

KEN

KEN

TEMPO

1.06.53

1.06.44

1.05.00

1.04.22

1.02.52 RECORD

1.08.46

1.07.14

1.06.49

TEMPO

1.18.14

1.14.58

1.18.29

1.14.14

1.13.55 RECORD

1.16.09

1.18.19



ANNO NOME NAZIONALITA’ TEMPO

2019 WAWERU Esther Wangui KEN 1:19:52



